Event ¥
12/15Mixed

12/15Mixed

12/15Mixed

12/15Mixed

12/15Mixed

17/20F

17/20F

17/20F

17/20M

17/20M

17/20M

17/20M

Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Female Scratch Qualifying
Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

MYST 11/17/19 *Junior Gold Qualifier

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM

11-17 Sun 9:00 AM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
6/2
122
6/1
73
11/3
15/1
71
14/2
14/1
102
7/2
132
12/1
4/1
91
312

Ave v
109
141
146
140
134
172
230
139
180
144
158
180
230
172
230
230
170
230
230
230
230
126
144
98
109
127
158

141

Name ™
Holtschneider, David
KEEN, CHASE
Nix, Cody
Popielewski, Benjamin
Simpkins, DonMonique
Buckman, Cristle
KRENER, HANNAH
Stewart, Cassidy
BASS, STEELER
FELBAB, KYLE
Johnson, Cole
MATAYA, DOMINIC
BAER, COURTNEY
Buckman, Cristle
Ennis, Caitlyn
FOUTZ, MARA
HENRY, SAMARA

KRENER, HANNAH

MCFARLANE, CARLEIGH

RADLIFF, CAITLIN
STEWART, BRANDY
Buckman , Cole
FELBAB, KYLE
Gray, Tucker
Holtschneider, David
Holtschneider, Samuel
Johnson, Cole

KEEN, CHASE

Team ™
N 104846
N 104845
N 104843
N 104847
N 104844
N 104848
N 104849
N 104850
N 104853
N 104851
N 104852
N 105900
Y 104194
N 104418
Y 102027
Y 104257
Y 104466
N 104191
Y 104091
Y 103896
Y 103926
Y 104219
N 104463
N/A 101499
N 101498
Y 101497
N 103756

N 104047
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Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Male Scratch Qualifying
Male Scratch Qualifying
Male Scratch Qualifying
Male Scratch Qualifying
Male Scratch Qualifying
UI1SF

ULSF

UlSM

UlsM

UlSM

UlsM

UlSM

UlsM

UlSM

UlsM

UlSM

UL7F

U17F

UL7F

U17F

UI7F

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

MYST 11/17/19 *Junior Gold Qualifier

11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM

11-17 Sun 9:00 AM

8/1
16/2
11/1
3/1
5/3
4/2
5/2
9/2
82
15/2
10/1
13/1
5/1
1172
16/2
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

158
154
146
123
140
134
153
139
94

133
180
208
180
177
230
134
153
126
98

109
127
141
158
140
94

133
230
230
230
230

230

LYONS, MATHEW
Merksick, Hunter

Nix, Cody

ODOM, ARRAYAH
Popielewski, Benjamin
Simpkins, DonMonique
STACY, TESSA
Stewart, Cassidy
Totten, Walter
WINKLER, DOMINICK
BASS, STEELER
MADREY, GORDON
MATAYA, DOMINIC
Simpkins I1I, Donald
STACY, TRENT
Simpkins, DonMonique
STACY, TESSA
Buckman , Cole

Gray, Tucker
Holtschneider, David
Holtschneider, Samuel
KEEN, CHASE
LYONS, MATHEW
Popielewski, Benjamin
Totten, Walter
WINKLER, DOMINICK
BAER, COURTNEY
Ennis, Caitlyn

FOUTZ, MARA

KRENER, HANNAH

N/A 104536
N/A 104050
N 104261
Y 104107
N 104542
N 104109
N/A 103929
N 103927
N/A 101500
Y 104190
N 104485
Y 104110
N 104094
Y 104108
Y 103928
N 104579
N/A 104438
Y 104416
N/A 104421
N 104422
Y 104423
N 104428
104537

N 104544
N/A 104451
Y 104453
Y 104415
Y 104420
104258

N 104429

MCFARLANE, CARLEIGH Y 104560
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UI7F

UI7F

UI7F

Ul’™M

Ul’M

Ul’™M

Ul’M

U20F

U20M

U20M

Interactive roster available at
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MYST 11/17/19 *Junior Gold Qualifier

11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM
11-17 Sun 9:00 AM

11-17 Sun 9:00 AM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

230

230

139

180

144

158

180

172

208

230

RADLIFF, CAITLIN
STEWART, BRANDY
Stewart, Cassidy
BASS, STEELER
FELBAB, KYLE
Johnson, Cole
MATAYA, DOMINIC
Buckman, Cristle
MADREY, GORDON

STACY, TRENT

Y 104435

N 104440

Y 104441

N 104487

N 104465

N 104540

N 104543

N 104419

Y 104431

Y 104439
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